 Ver.1.03
 AIO-121601UE3-PE   1
 1MSPS 12-bit Analog I/O Board
for PCI Express
AIO-121601UE3-PE
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to change
without notice.
* The contents in this document are subject to change without notice.

complicated settings.
For more details on the library and download of VI-DAQ, please visit
the CONTEC’s Web site.
Data Acquisition library for MATLAB ML-DAQ
(Available for downloading (free of charge)
from the CONTEC web site.)
This is the library software which allows you to use our analog I/O
device products on MATLAB by the MathWorks. Each function is offered
in accordance with the interface which is integrated in MATLAB’s Data
Acquisition Toolbox.
For more details on the supported OS, applicable language and how to
download the updated version, please visit the CONTEC’s Web site.
 Cable & Connector
< For analog I/O >
Flat Cable with One 37-pin D-Type Connector
 : PCA37P-1.5 (1.5m)
Shielded Cable with One 37-pin D-Type Connector
 : PCA37PS-0.5P (0.5m)
 : PCA37PS-1.5P (1.5m)
Flat Cable with Two 37-pin D- SUB Connectors
 : PCB37P-1.5 (1.5m)
Shielded Cable with Two 37-pin D-Type Connectors
 : PCB37PS-0.5P (0.5m)
 : PCB37PS-1.5P (1.5m)
Coaxial Cable for Single-ended Inputs
 : PCC16PS-1.5 (1.5m)
 : PCC16PS-3 (3m)
2 Wires Shielded Cable for Differential Inputs
 : PCD8PS-1.5 (1.5m)
 : PCD8PS-3 (3m)
< For digital I/O >
Flat Cable with One 15-pin D-Type Connector
 : PCA15P-1.5 (1.5m)
Flat Cable with Two 15-pin D-Type Connectors
 : PCB15P-1.5 (1.5m) *1*2
Shielded Cable with Connector on both sides for
15-pin D-Type Connector : PCB15PS-0.5P (1.5m) *1*2
 : PCB15PS-1.5P (1.5m) *1*2
Flat Cable with 1 Sided 16-Pin
Header Connector (1.5m) : DT/E1
Conversion Cable (16-Pin to 15-Pin)
with Bracket (150mm)  : DT-E3